
 
 

Woodward Wildcats 
 

2023 
Soccer Schedule 

 

Date  Home / Away Versus Time 

Mon, Sept 11 Home International School of Boston  4:00 

Wed, Sept 13 Home Boston University Academy  4:00 

Mon, Sept 18 Home Commonwealth School 4:00 

Wed, Sept 20 Away British International School of Boston 4:00 

Mon, Sept 25 Home CATS  4:00 

Tues, Sept 26 Away Boston University Academy  4:00 

Mon, Oct 2 Home International School of Boston  4:00 

Thurs, Oct 5 Home Bradford Christian Academy  3:30 

Tues, Oct 10 Home Penguin Hall (nonleague)  4:00 

Thurs, Oct 12 Away CATS 4:00 

Mon, Oct 16 Home  Bradford Christian Academy  3:30 

Wed, Oct 18 Home  British International School of Boston  4:00 

Wed, Oct 25 Home Chapel Hill Chauncy Hall (nonleague)  3:30 

Thurs, Oct 26 Away Cambridge School of Weston (nonleague) 4:00  

 

PRACTICE SCHEDULE 

9:30 @ Woodward 

10:00 – 12:00 @ Field 

AUGUST 

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

15 16 17 

22 23 24 

29 30 31 

 
 
Bob Giordano, Head Coach  
School: 617-773-5610   
Cell: 857-526-6435 
Email: bgiordano@thewoodwardschool.org  
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